Jan 1 ,Sunday

Jan 15 ,Sunday
Jan 16 ,Monday
Jan 17 ,Tuesday
Jan 26 ,Thursday
Feb 5 ,Sunday

Vlar 22 \Wednesday
Apr 1 ,Saturday

Apr 4 ,Tuesday
Apr 7 Friday
Apr 14 Friday

Apr 22 ,Saturday
ivlay 1 ,Monday
Jun 29 ,Thursday
Jul 29 ,Saturday
Aug 15 ,Tuesday
Sep 6 ,Wednesday
Sep 17 ,Sunday
Sep 28 ,Thursday
Oct 2 ,Monday
Oct 23 ,Monday
Oct 24 ,Tuesday
Nov 12 ,Sunday
Dec 25 ,Monday

LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

New Year Day

Pongal

Thiruvalluvar Day

Uzhavar Thirunal

Republic Day

Thai Poosam

Telugu New Year Day

Annual closing of Accounts for Commercial
Banks and Co-operative Banks
Mahaveer Jayanthi

Good Friday

Tamil New Years Day and
br.B. R Ambedkars Birthday

Ramzan (Idul Fitr)

Viay Day

Bakrid{ldul Azha)

Muharram

Independence Day

irishua Javanthi

Vinayakar Chathurthi

Milad-un-Nabi

Gandhi Jayanthi

Ayuila Pooja

Yijays Dusvmi
Beepavali

Christmas



